
General 
Fund 11

Coop
 Fund 12

Building 
Fund 21

Child Nutrition
Fund 22

Maps 
Fund 24

District Sources of Revenue
1300 Earnings-Investments & Bond Sales 132.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1500 Reimbursements 1,780.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1600 Other Local Sources 356,150.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1900 School Activities 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

358,063.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3210 Foundation & Salary Incentive Aid 368,472.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3250 Education Flexible Benefit Allowance 48,384.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

416,856.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3400 State-Categorical 53,040.60 0.00 26,059.32 0.00 0.00
3600 Other State Sources 44.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

53,085.17 0.00 26,059.32 0.00 0.00
Federal Sources of Revenue
4100 Federal Direct 16,014.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4200 Disadvantaged Students 42,435.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4300 Individuals with Disabilities 11,567.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4400 Title IV, V, VI and X 10,129.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4600 Miscellaneous Federal Sources 76,675.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

156,821.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
New Revenue Received From School Year 2024 984,826.99 0.00 26,059.32 0.00 0.00

Balance Sheet Accounts
6110 Cash Forward June 30,  2023 25,882.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6130 Prior Years Lapsed Approp. 1,526.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

27,408.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1,012,235.76 0.00Total Revenue Available FY 2024 26,059.32 0.00 0.00
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Municipal Levy 
Fund 25

ChildCare
Fund 26

Bond 
Funds 31-39

Sinking 
Fund 41

Endowment
Fund 50

District Sources of Revenue
1300 Earnings-Investments & Bond Sales 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1500 Reimbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1600 Other Local Sources 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1900 School Activities 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3210 Foundation & Salary Incentive Aid 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3250 Education Flexible Benefit Allowance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3400 State-Categorical 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3600 Other State Sources 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Federal Sources of Revenue
4100 Federal Direct 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4200 Disadvantaged Students 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4300 Individuals with Disabilities 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4400 Title IV, V, VI and X 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4600 Miscellaneous Federal Sources 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
New Revenue Received From School Year 2024 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance Sheet Accounts
6110 Cash Forward June 30,  2023 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6130 Prior Years Lapsed Approp. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00Total Revenue Available  FY 2024 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Activity
Fund 60

Trust & Agency
Funds 81-86

Source
Total

District Sources of Revenue
1300 Earnings-Investments & Bond Sales 0.00 0.00 132.21
1500 Reimbursements 0.00 0.00 1,780.69
1600 Other Local Sources 250.00 0.00 356,400.81
1900 School Activities 4,935.36 0.00 4,935.36

5,185.36 0.00 363,249.07

3210 Foundation & Salary Incentive Aid 0.00 0.00 368,472.23
3250 Education Flexible Benefit Allowance 0.00 0.00 48,384.18

0.00 0.00 416,856.41

3400 State-Categorical 0.00 0.00 79,099.92
3600 Other State Sources 0.00 0.00 44.57

0.00 0.00 79,144.49
Federal Sources of Revenue
4100 Federal Direct 0.00 0.00 16,014.00
4200 Disadvantaged Students 0.00 0.00 42,435.15
4300 Individuals with Disabilities 0.00 0.00 11,567.42
4400 Title IV, V, VI and X 0.00 0.00 10,129.52
4600 Miscellaneous Federal Sources 0.00 0.00 76,675.61

0.00 0.00 156,821.70
New Revenue Received From School Year 2024 5,185.36 0.00 1,016,071.67

Balance Sheet Accounts
6110 Cash Forward June 30,  2023 8,307.29 0.00 34,189.82
6130 Prior Years Lapsed Approp. 0.00 0.00 1,526.24

8,307.29 0.00 35,716.06
13,492.65 0.00Total Revenue Available FY 2024 1,051,787.73
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